

Ranjit Singh vs. Ravinder Singh

RSA No.31 of 2017

06.05.2026 Present: Ms. Vandana Kumari, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjay Jaswal, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of request made by learned vice counsel appearing for the appellant, list after six weeks.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

May 06, 2026
(subhash)